
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 06/05/2025 - 12:35

Mês: Abril/2025

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 26.888,96 C

01/04/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 710,73 D 26.178,23 C

02/04/2025 215553 RESGATE 135.000,00 C 161.178,23 C

02/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.518,00 D 159.660,23 C

02/04/2025 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 146.893,71 D 12.766,52 C

02/04/2025 102092 ENVIO TED 4.067,09 D 8.699,43 C

02/04/2025 102092 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 8.687,43 C

04/04/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 8.685,84 C

08/04/2025 000198 PAG BOLETO 150,00 D 8.535,84 C

10/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 69.604,85 C 78.140,69 C

10/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 10.580,48 C 88.721,17 C

10/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 20.697,79 C 109.418,96 C

10/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 8.419,26 C 117.838,22 C

10/04/2025 100957 CRED TEV 7.309,13 C 125.147,35 C

10/04/2025 101452 CRED TEV 52.054,07 C 177.201,42 C

10/04/2025 101452 CRED TEV 9.887,31 C 187.088,73 C

14/04/2025 024924 PG ORG GOV 5.588,34 D 181.500,39 C

14/04/2025 141115 ENVIO TEV 35.590,97 D 145.909,42 C

15/04/2025 296569 APLICACAO 130.000,00 D 15.909,42 C

16/04/2025 302732 RESGATE 6.000,00 C 21.909,42 C

16/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.217,23 D 18.692,19 C

16/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 15.594,03 D 3.098,16 C

22/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 2.260,02 C 5.358,18 C

22/04/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 5.348,64 C

25/04/2025 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 5.279,64 C

28/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 5.143,12 C 10.422,76 C

28/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 776.523,70 C 786.946,46 C

28/04/2025 000020 MANUT CAD 36,50 D 786.909,96 C
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29/04/2025 000001 CRED TED 199.525,76 C 986.435,72 C

29/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 161.709,76 D 824.725,96 C

30/04/2025 361833 RESGATE 125.000,00 C 949.725,96 C

30/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 779.203,29 D 170.522,67 C

30/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.726,23 D 168.796,44 C

30/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.029,99 D 162.766,45 C

30/04/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.022,06 D 156.744,39 C

30/04/2025 001433 PAG BOLETO 660,92 D 156.083,47 C

30/04/2025 001487 PAG BOLETO 2.094,24 D 153.989,23 C

30/04/2025 234909 PAG AGUA 189,38 D 153.799,85 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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